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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 20.196 +2.010 6:38:26.255
(111) Inkart A.S Metais 66 33:50.139 +33:31.953 7:12:16.394
1 20.178 +1.992 13:39:56.071 67 22.230 +4.044 7:12:38.624
2 30:35.630 +30:17.444 14:10:31.701 68 33:43.653 +33:25.467 7:46:22.277
3 20.358 +2.172 14:10:52.059 69 20.062 +1.876 7:46:42.339
4 30:53.956 +30:35.770 14:41:46.015 70 33:56.637 +33:38.451 8:20:38.976
5 20.911 +2.725 14:42:06.926 71 22.281 +4.095 8:21:01.257
6 28:27.023 +28:08.837 15:10:33.949 72 32:42.734 +32:24.548 8:53:43.991
7 23.831 +5.645 15:10:57.780 73 34.437 +16.251 8:54:18.428
8 33:16.314 +32:58.128 15:44:14.094 74 33:45.299 +33:27.113 9:28:03.727
9 22.375 +4.189 15:44:36.469 75 28.622 +10.436 9:28:32.349
10 33:13.913 +32:55.727 16:17:50.382 76 33:12.558 +32:54.372 10:01:44.907
11 21.699 +3.513 16:18:12.081 77 18.728 +0.542 10:02:03.635
12 32:47.528 +32:29.342 16:50:59.609 78 32:55.115 +32:36.929 10:34:58.750
13 25.301 +7.115 16:51:24.910 79 19.198 +1.012 10:35:17.948
14 32:33.684 +32:15.498 17:23:58.594 80 33:29.099 +33:10.913 11:08:47.047
15 23.316 +5.130 17:24:21.910 81 24.958 +6.772 11:09:12.005
16 31:40.826 +31:22.640 17:56:02.736 82 33:40.813 +33:22.627 11:42:52.818
17 22.606 +4.420 17:56:25.342 83 22.349 +4.163 11:43:15.167
18 33:55.125 +33:36.939 18:30:20.467 84 32:34.606 +32:16.420 12:15:49.773
19 18.186 - 18:30:38.653 85 21.321 +3.135 12:16:11.094
20 32:38.952 +32:20.766 19:03:17.605 86 20:09.091 +19:50.905 12:36:20.185
21 30.710 +12.524  19:03:48.315 87 22.853 +4.667  12:36:43.038
22 33:04.946  +32:46.760 19:36:53.261
23 22.852 +4.666 19:37:16.113
24 33:51.356  +33:33.170 20:11:07.469
25 24.849 +6.663 20:11:32.318
26 32:55.854  +32:37.668 20:44:28.172
27 22.863 +4.677 20:44:51.035
28 30:14.114  +29:55.928 21:15:05.149
29 22.834 +4.648 21:15:27.983
30 4:19.919 +4:01.733 21:19:47.902
31 20.928 +2.742 21:20:08.830
32 15:29.808  +15:11.622 21:35:38.638
33 19.725 +1.539 21:35:58.363
34 33:07.502  +32:49.316 22:09:05.865
35 31.054 +12.868 22:09:36.919
36 33:14.580  +32:56.394 22:42:51.499
37 20.517 +2.331 22:43:12.016
38 33:12.685  +32:54.499 23:16:24.701
39 18.726 +0.540 23:16:43.427
40 33:13.064  +32:54.878 23:49:56.491
41 26.823 +8.637 23:50:23.314
42 33:04.644  +32:46.458 23:27.958
43 21.166 +2.980 23:49.124
44 33:56.524  +33:38.338 57:45.648
45 20.820 +2.634 58:06.468
46 34:05.608  +33:47.422 1:32:12.076
47 20.764 +2.578 1:32:32.840
48 34:17.939  +33:59.753 2:06:50.779
49 26.439 +8.253 2:07:17.218
50 33:09.566  +32:51.380 2:40:26.784
51 23.036 +4.850 2:40:49.820
52 32:58.001  +32:39.815 3:13:47.821
53 19.043 +0.857 3:14:06.864
54 32:34.043  +32:15.857 3:46:40.907
55 20.240 +2.054 3:47:01.147
56 34:06.059  +33:47.873 4:21:07.206
57 22.809 +4.623 4:21:30.015
58 33:55.256  +33:37.070 4:55:25.271
59 23.031 +4.845 4:55:48.302
60 33:44.869  +33:26.683 5:29:33.171
61 18.633 +0.447 5:29:51.804
62 33:53.140  +33:34.954 6:03:44.944
63 20.594 +2.408 6:04:05.538
64 34:00.520  +33:42.334 6:38:06.059
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